
Lövåsen Cup 9-11/2 2017 
 

Resultat LMINI 
Axel Bruzelius,Älmhult,49.1,43.8,43.7,47.8,45.4,47.4,49.1,47.5,373.8 

Axel Magnusson,Rydaholm,49.9,49.9,50.6,49.8,50.0,50.5,47.3,49.0,397.0 

Fanny Sörensson,Söraby,51.5,51.3,51.8,51.4,51.9,51.9,51.8,50.0,411.6 

Felix Linnros,Bäckseda,44.0,44.7,47.4,44.6,45.3,48.4,44.9,49.1,368.4 

Filippa Dahl,Älmhult,43.5,43.1,46.3,46.2,42.1,43.6,47.9,49.0,361.7 

Isac Lindskog,Älmhult,40.9,44.0,45.9,41.4,43.3,46.9,35.3,42.0,339.7 

Lucas Lindskog,Älmhult,50.6,49.6,48.6,46.8,46.8,48.7,50.8,50.0,391.9 

Ludwig Andersson,Växjö,50.5,49.6,50.7,51.8,50.6,48.9,51.8,50.4,404.3 

My Williamsson,Lammhult,48.6,49.6,49.6,48.0,48.5,51.7,46.2,49.5,391.7 

Niklas Kolaschinski,Berga,50.8,50.1,50.9,50.0,46.7,48.2,50.0,52.1,398.8 

Olle Magnusson,Rydaholm,45.3,47.7,49.4,48.2,45.2,42.0,44.9,43.2,365.9 

Otto Henningsson,Växjö,37.6,37.9,38.0,29.0,30.3,35.6,35.4,34.9,278.7 

Selma Andersson,Tingsryd,52.1,52.5,53.2,52.2,51.2,52.8,52.1,52.1,418.2 

Vilde Magnusson,Växjö,52.9,52.5,51.5,51.5,51.6,51.1,52.0,51.9,415.0 

 

Resultat L11 
1,Kajsa Henningsson,Växjö,44.6,41.1,42.4,48.1,43.7,44.0,46.0,39.6,349.5 

2,Isac Jaktlund,Växjö,38.2,42.9,41.1,38.3,25.2,29.8,42.5,20.9,278.9 

 

Resultat L11J 
1,Anton Ahlm,Söraby,53.5,52.5,52.4,52.2,53.3,52.8,53.0,53.5,423.2 

2,Elias Lundberg,Rydaholm,52.8,51.5,52.1,53.3,53.3,52.7,53.1,53.0,421.8 

3,Matilda Berglund,Söraby,53.2,52.8,52.9,53.0,52.3,52.8,52.9,51.9,421.8 

4,Wilma Svensson,Ingelstad,51.8,53.4,52.6,52.3,52.1,52.1,52.6,53.0,419.9 

5,Jacob Williamsson,Lammhult,50.8,52.2,52.5,51.4,52.9,53.0,53.3,52.8,418.9 

6,Filippa Björnqvist,Bolmsö,52.7,51.9,52.5,52.5,52.6,52.0,51.0,52.0,417.2 

7,Fritjof Edin,Ingelstad,52.3,51.9,52.6,51.7,51.7,51.4,51.7,53.0,416.3 

8,Celine Sjögren,Rydaholm,52.3,51.8,52.3,53.1,52.0,51.7,52.1,50.6,415.9 

9,Julia Håkansson,Växjö,51.7,52.0,51.5,51.5,51.8,51.3,53.2,51.0,414.0 

10,Sebastian Callenholm-Lju,Ingelstad,50.3,50.7,51.2,51.4,51.6,51.7,52.2,52.4,411.5 

 

Resultat L13 
1,Emil Persson,Tingsryd,52.7,52.2,52.5,51.1,52.8,51.7,52.9,51.3,417.2 

2,Hanna Bengtsson,Bäckseda,52.1,52.8,50.5,50.0,51.2,51.7,51.1,52.4,411.8 

3,Noah Jaktlund,Växjö,45.5,47.0,48.5,51.8,48.0,49.2,45.1,46.8,381.9 

 

Resultat L13J 
1,Josefine Ahlm,Söraby,53.1,53.7,51.8,52.8,52.6,52.4,54.0,52.9,423.3 

2,Sanna Svärd Paulsson,Ingelstad,53.5,51.9,52.3,53.6,52.1,52.7,52.9,52.6,421.6 

3,Maja Håkansson G,Växjö,53.1,52.0,52.4,52.4,52.0,52.7,52.9,53.7,421.2 

4,Axel Borslöv,Rydaholm,52.2,52.2,53.0,52.4,53.4,52.6,52.2,52.7,420.7 

5,Tim Granath,Alvesta,52.8,52.2,51.9,53.0,52.8,52.6,52.3,53.0,420.6 

6,Arvid Forsberg,Lammhult,51.2,52.6,52.9,52.8,51.4,53.0,52.9,52.9,419.7 

7,Martin Williamsson,Lammhult,52.0,52.0,53.8,52.7,52.2,52.3,52.1,52.6,419.7 

8,Mattis Korner,Alvesta,52.8,52.7,53.3,52.1,52.4,52.2,51.6,52.6,419.7 

9,Valter Viscovi,Växjö,52.2,52.0,51.9,53.3,51.8,52.3,52.8,53.2,419.5 

10,Max Björnqvist,Bolmsö,52.0,51.8,52.1,52.0,52.4,51.8,51.9,52.1,416.1 

11,Olof Engström,Alvesta,50.7,52.3,51.8,51.6,53.6,52.2,51.9,51.9,416.0 

12,Samuel Rydén,Alvesta,51.7,51.4,52.1,51.9,51.6,52.3,52.4,52.0,415.4 

13,Melker Johansson,Älmhult,51.6,50.5,51.3,49.7,51.5,48.7,50.3,51.3,404.9 

 

Resultat L15-20J 
1,Filip Rydell,Berga,52.9,52.3,52.2,51.9,52.6,52.2,51.6,52.2,417.9 

2,Stina Bolin,Bolmsö,53.0,51.7,51.6,51.8,52.1,52.7,52.5,52.1,417.5 

3,Lovisa Kvist,Tolg,53.4,52.7,51.4,51.1,52.0,51.6,51.6,51.7,415.5 

4,Jesper Sjögren,Älmhult,52.8,52.3,52.4,50.8,51.5,52.1,51.9,51.2,415.0 

5,Tony Björnsson,Värnamo,51.7,52.0,51.5,52.0,53.1,51.3,51.2,51.9,414.7 

 

 

 

 

 



Resultat ÖSM 
1,Malin Östberg,Värnamo,52.6,53.0,53.3,52.4,52.7,53.2,52.6,52.2,422.0 

2,Annette Björkman,Söraby,52.8,52.2,52.7,52.3,52.9,53.7,53.1,52.1,421.8 

3,Björn Bjarnason,Värnamo,52.3,52.5,52.6,53.2,52.7,51.8,52.7,52.6,420.4 

4,Jonas Berglund,Söraby,52.1,52.8,52.7,52.9,52.1,53.2,52.4,52.2,420.4 

5,Catrine Olsson,Bolmsö,51.4,51.3,52.7,53.1,52.6,52.3,52.7,52.0,418.1 

6,Calle Tollstern,Söraby,53.4,52.1,53.0,51.7,51.5,51.2,51.3,52.0,416.2 

7,Ann-Christin Danielsson,Värnamo,52.2,51.7,52.9,51.9,51.7,52.9,51.9,51.0,416.2 

8,Leif Danielsson,Värnamo,51.6,51.2,51.6,51.5,51.4,52.5,51.4,52.9,414.1 

9,Johan Gunnar,Bäckseda,52.2,51.9,51.0,51.0,50.9,51.7,51.5,52.3,412.5 

10,Johan Wallsten,Bäckseda,50.8,51.0,51.0,51.4,51.6,51.8,51.2,51.5,410.3 

11,Magnus Linnros,Bäckseda,50.4,51.4,51.6,50.0,52.5,51.8,50.0,51.8,409.5 

12,Bodo Kolaschinski,Berga,51.8,51.4,49.5,51.3,51.6,51.8,50.7,50.9,409.0 

 

Resultat L13S 
1,Amanda Berglund,Söraby,49.2,43.9,46.3,44.2,47.8,51.7,49.7,47.2,380.0 

2,Felicia Dahl,Älmhult,35.0,44.0,49.1,50.6,47.6,40.5,48.1,45.3,360.2 

3,Samuel Rydén,Alvesta,42.7,31.2,41.5,45.6,41.2,47.3,47.4,47.8,344.7 

 

Resultat L15 
1,Benjamin Wallsten,Bäckseda,36.7,48.2,47.8,44.4,42.3,48.7,51.1,46.0,365.2 

2,Julia Sjögren,Älmhult,44.9,42.6,35.8,44.9,46.0,46.9,39.9,42.1,343.1 

 

Resultat L17 
1,Albin Alexandersson,Gullabo,48.5,50.1,51.8,51.1,48.4,48.9,51.0,50.8,400.6 

2,Emma Rydell,Ingelstad,50.2,50.3,49.3,50.0,47.7,50.3,51.7,50.0,399.5 

3,Simon Tollstern,Söraby,51.2,48.2,50.8,49.9,47.2,51.9,48.7,48.5,396.4 

4,Jenny Sävrup,Rydaholm,49.5,48.9,45.9,49.8,49.1,49.5,48.4,47.5,388.6 

5,Victoria Carlsson,Alvesta,46.9,49.0,50.0,49.8,48.9,47.2,44.2,46.4,382.4 

6,Max Carlberg,Berga,45.6,48.3,48.1,47.7,45.1,47.1,49.0,44.0,374.9 

7,Jonathan Ahlm,Söraby,48.7,45.5,44.0,47.3,50.0,43.3,45.3,44.2,368.3 

 

Resultat ELIT 
1,Mikaela Alexandersson,Gullabo,51.0,51.2,50.9,51.6,50.2,51.7,50.7,50.0,407.3 

2,Sabina Fagerlund,Söraby,51.3,50.6,51.5,51.0,49.3,52.0,51.2,49.1,406.0 

3,Anna Magnusson,Rydaholm,50.0,47.9,51.5,47.6,47.7,50.5,50.6,50.2,396.0 

 

Resultat SEN 
1,Roger Jaktlund,Växjö,45.7,45.7,47.1,46.3,50.3,49.0,50.3,47.8,382.2 

2,Johan Augustsson,Tingsryd,37.9,41.7,35.8,27.7,37.3,39.1,41.7,44.7,305.9 

 

Resultat VET 
1,Kattis Andersson,Älmhult,48.6,48.3,46.7,47.5,48.8,48.9,51.1,51.1,391.0 

2,Håkan Alexandersson,Gullabo,48.7,49.8,48.8,49.0,50.5,46.7,48.2,48.2,389.9 

3,Conny Pettersson Rauk,Alvesta,45.5,49.0,47.9,50.3,47.8,48.6,48.4,50.0,387.5 

4,Sture Håkansson,Tingsryd,48.0,49.6,46.4,52.0,48.1,47.8,45.9,48.6,386.4 

5,Jonas Nilsson,Alvesta,47.7,46.8,49.0,50.1,47.9,46.0,47.2,46.6,381.3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Resultat Lag 
1 Söraby (Lag 1)  1251.1 

Josefine Ahlm  423.3 

Matilda Berglund  421.8 

Sabina Fagerlund  406.0 

2 Ingelstad(Lag 1)  1241.0 

Sanna Svärd Paulsson  421.6 

Wilma Svensson  419.9 

Emma Rydell  399.5 

3 Rydaholm(Lag 1)  1232.6 

Axel Borslöv  420.7 

Celine Sjögren  415.9 

Anna Magnusson  396.0 

4 Växjö   1222.9 

Maja Håkansson G  421.2 

Valter Viscovi  419.5 

Roger Jaktlund  382.2 

5 Alvesta(Lag 2)  1222.6 

Mattis Korner  419.7 

Samuel Rydén  415.4 

Conny Pettersson Rauk 387.5 

6 Tingsryd   1221.8 

Selma Andersson  418.2 

Emil Persson  417.2 

Sture Håkansson  386.4 

7 Alvesta(Lag 1)  1217.9 

Tim Granath  420.6 

Olof Engström  416.0 

Jonas Nilsson  381.3 

8 Rydaholm(Lag 2)  1207.4 

Elias Lundberg  421.8 

Axel Magnusson  397.0 

Jenny Sävrup  388.6 

9 Älmhult(Lag 1)  1139.9 

Melker Johansson  404.9 

Lucas Lindskog  391.9 

Julia Sjögren  343.1 

10 Älmhult(Lag 2)  1136.9 

Jesper Sjögren  415.0 

Filippa Dahl  361.7 

Felicia Dahl  360.2 

11 Ingelstad(Lag 2)  827.8 

Fritjof Edin  416.3 

Sebastian Callenholm-Lju 411.5 

Johan Ottosson  0.0 

12 Söraby(Lag 2)  819.6 

Anton Ahlm   423.2 

Simon Tollstern  396.4 

13 Söraby(Lag 3)  779.9 

Fanny Sörensson  411.6 

Jonathan Ahlm  368.3 

 


